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6:23 PM

Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/18/2020

Showbill: 53 Class: PHBA 1840 PB Youth Western Pleasure - 18 & Under 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones, Manita McKool Defoor

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Emma Wirtz
Sherrodsville, OH2007

Reinvest In Doubles

PHBA - 88099

Emma Wirtz

PHBA - 107790

2908

2 Jennifer Henry
Springfield, IL2007

Zip Me Plenty Good

PHBA - 92282

Baylee Runyon

PHBA - 107727

2649

3 Brittni/Karen Greig
Aubrey, TX2014

Zippostraighttodeebar

PHBA - 90189

Elliana Roehrs

PHBA - 105914

2802

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2908
2802
2649

2908
2649
2802

3rd Judge: 

2649
2802
2908

4th Judge: 

2908
2802
2649

1
2
3

Kenny Hall Louis 
Hufnagel

Ann Jones Manita 
McKool 
Defoor


